2021 Jul-Sep

Open
Date

9/23/21

9/23/21

9/9/21

9/9/21

9/9/21

9/9/21
8/19/21

8/5/21

8/5/21

8/5/21

8/5/21

8/5/21

7/8/21

7/8/21

7/8/21

Date to
Common
Council

10/19/21

10/19/21

10/5/21

10/5/21

10/5/21

10/5/21
9/21/21

8/31/21

8/31/21

8/31/21

8/31/21

8/31/21

8/3/21

8/3/21

8/3/21

Bid
Tab

9063

8868

9050

8609

8525

8243
8593

9478

9057

9056

Title of Project

Thurber Lift Station Replacement

Harper Lift Station Replacement

Olin Park Facility Improvements

Madison Police Training Center Office
Roof Replacement

Spring Harbor Outfall Repair

Fire Station 10 Roof Replacement
Solar PV - MPD Training & MPD East

Westview Hills Channel

CIPP 2021 - E Johnson St

CIPP 2021 - Pontiac Trl, Nokomis Ct,
Rosewood Cir

Summit Maintenance Facility
Improvements 2021

Aberg Avenue & NB Packers Avenue
Ramp Traffic Signal

Greentree Hills Landfill West Header
Replacement

Traffic Calming & Arterial Pedestrian
Enhancements - 2021 (Group 2)

Demetral Park Path: Phase 2

Apparent Low Bidder

Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.

Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.

J. P. Cullen & Sons,
Inc.

Maly Roofing
Company, Inc.
Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.

Maly Roofing
Company, Inc

No Bids Received
S&L Underground,
Inc.

Fer-Pal Construction
USA, LLC

Fer-Pal Construction
USA, LLC
Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.

Parisi Construction
Co., Inc.

Landfill Drilling &
Piping, Inc.
Raymond P. Cattell,
Inc.

Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.


https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9063
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8868
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9050
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8609
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8525
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8243
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8593
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9478
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9057
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9056
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9055
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8615
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9035
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8614
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7901

