2021 Jul-Sep

Open Date	Date to Common Council	Bid Tab	Title of Project	Apparent Low Bidder
9/23/21	10/19/21	9063	Thurber Lift Station Replacement	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.
9/23/21	10/19/21	<u>8868</u>	Harper Lift Station Replacement	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.
9/9/21	10/5/21	9050	Olin Park Facility Improvements	J. P. Cullen & Sons, Inc.
9/9/21	10/5/21	<u>8609</u>	Madison Police Training Center Office Roof Replacement	Maly Roofing Company, Inc.
9/9/21	10/5/21	<u>8525</u>	Spring Harbor Outfall Repair	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.
9/9/21	10/5/21	<u>8243</u>	Fire Station 10 Roof Replacement	Maly Roofing Company, Inc
8/19/21	9/21/21	<u>8593</u>	Solar PV - MPD Training & MPD East	No Bids Received
8/5/21	8/31/21	9478	Westview Hills Channel	S&L Underground, Inc.
8/5/21	8/31/21	9057	CIPP 2021 - E Johnson St	Fer-Pal Construction USA, LLC
8/5/21	8/31/21	<u>9056</u>	CIPP 2021 - Pontiac Trl, Nokomis Ct, Rosewood Cir	Fer-Pal Construction USA, LLC
8/5/21	8/31/21	9055	Summit Maintenance Facility Improvements 2021	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.
8/5/21	8/31/21	<u>8615</u>	Aberg Avenue & NB Packers Avenue Ramp Traffic Signal	Parisi Construction Co., Inc.
7/8/21	8/3/21	9035	Greentree Hills Landfill West Header Replacement	Landfill Drilling & Piping, Inc.
7/8/21	8/3/21	<u>8614</u>	Traffic Calming & Arterial Pedestrian Enhancements - 2021 (Group 2)	Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.
7/8/21	8/3/21	<u>7901</u>	Demetral Park Path: Phase 2	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.